Wethe's Doy

o Start

Leek & Potato Soup of the Day
Served with a Crusty Baguette & Butter.

Classic Potato Skins
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté
Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
Served on a Crusty Baguette.

Main Course,s

Silverside of Beef

Loin of Pork

Roast Turkey

Honey Roast Ham

Trio of Meats, choose a selection of 3 meats (£1 Supplement)

Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese

All served with Creamy Mash, Roast Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrot &
Parsnip, Seasonal Greens, Stuffing, Giant Yorkshire Pudding and Rich Roast
Gravy.
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sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard Profiteroles
White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake  Banana Split
Ice Cream Sundae Gluten Free Carrot Cake

Summer Fruits Eton Mess Chocolate Fudge Sundae

MOTHER’S DAY
LUNCH

Sunday 30th March

SET MENU

Served 12noon-5pm

1Course £12.50
2 Courses £16.50
3 Courses £19.50

MAIN MENU

Served 12noon—8pm

For Mother’s Day only
we are serving a smaller
main menu. Shown
overledf.

Bookings are now
being taken
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Leak & Potato Soup
Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté
Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red Onion
Chutney & Salad Garnish.

Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton
Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served on a
Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton.

Parmo Bites
Breaded Chicken topped with Bechmel and Cheese.

Mains

Steak & Ale Pie
Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast Potatoes, a
medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.

Half Lot Cod & Chips
Served with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce..

Wholetail Scampi

Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, Wedge of
Lemon and Tartare Sauce.

Homemade Beef Lasagne

Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish
and Coleslaw.

Cajun Chicken Fillet

Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, served with
Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.

Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese
Served with Homemade Chips and House Salad.
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Sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard
White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake
Ice Cream Sundae

Chocolate Fudge Sundae

£5.50

£6.75

£6.95

£6.50

£12.95

£9.95

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.95

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Potato Skins
Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.

Tempura King Prawns
Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli Dip.

Halloumi Fries
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.

Classic Chicken Parmesan
Served with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and
Garlic Dip.

80z Rump Steak
Served with French Fries & Onion Rings.

Classic Cheeseburger

Served with Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad
Garnish and Coleslaw.

Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple
Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion
Rings and Coleslaw.

Roast Meat Baguette
Served with Chips & a Jug of Gravy.

Vegan Sausages

Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy and
Vegetable Medley.

Summer Fruits Eton Mess
Profiteroles
Banana Split

Gluten Free Carrot Cake

£5.75

£6.50

£7.25

£6.50

£12.95

£15.95

£12.95

£13.50

£9.95

£12.95

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50



