Mother's Day

To Start

Leek & Potato Soup of the Day

Served with a Crusty Baguette & Butter.

Classic Potato Skins

Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.

Homemade Chicken Liver Paté

Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms

Served on a Crusty Baguette.

Main Courses

Silverside of Beef

Loin of Pork

Roast Turkey

Honey Roast Ham

Trio of Meats, choose a selection of 3 meats (£1 Supplement)

Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese

All served with Creamy Mash, Roast Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrot & Parsnip, Seasonal Greens, Stuffing, Giant Yorkshire Pudding and Rich Roast Gravy.

Dessert

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard

White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake

Ice Cream Sundae

Summer Fruits Eton Mess

Profiteroles

Banana Split

Gluten Free Carrot Cake

Chocolate Fudge Sundae

MOTHER'S DAY LUNCH

Sunday 30th March

SET MENU

Served 12noon-5pm

1 Course £12.50

2 Courses £16.50

3 Courses £19.50

MAIN MENU

Served 12noon-8pm

For Mother's Day only we are serving a smaller main menu. Shown overleaf.

Bookings are now being taken

Starters

Olaileia			
Leak & Potato Soup Served with Crusty Baguette & Butter.	£5.50	Potato Skins Served with Garlic Mayonnaise Dip.	£5.75
Homemade Chicken Liver Paté Served with Toasted Bloomer Bread, Red Onion Chutney & Salad Garnish.	£6.75	Southern Fried Chicken Strips Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.	£6.50
Garlic Mushrooms with Stilton Mushrooms in a Creamy Garlic Sauce, served on a	£6.95	Tempura King Prawns Served with Salad Leaves and Sweet Chilli Dip.	£7.25
Crusty Baguette and topped with Stilton. Parmo Bites	£6.50	Halloumi Fries Served with Sweet Chilli Dip and Salad Leaves.	£6.50
Breaded Chicken topped with Bechmel and Cheese.			
Mains			-77
Steak & Ale Pie Succulent Steak Pie served with Roast Potatoes, a medley of vegetables and a jug of Gravy.	£12.95	Classic Chicken Parmesan Served with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Garlic Dip.	£12.95
Half Lot Cod & Chips Served with Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce	£9.95	8oz Rump Steak Served with French Fries & Onion Rings.	£15.95
Wholetail Scampi Served with Homemade Chips, Mushy Peas, Wedge of Lemon and Tartare Sauce.	£12.50	Classic Cheeseburger Served with Homemade Chips, Onion Rings, Salad Garnish and Coleslaw.	£12.95
Homemade Beef Lasagne Accompanied with Homemade Chips, Salad Garnish and Coleslaw.	£12.50	Gammon Steak with Egg & Pineapple Served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings and Coleslaw.	£13.50
Cajun Chicken Fillet Tasty Chicken Fillet with Cajun Seasoning, served with Homemade Chips, Tomato, Onion Rings & Coleslaw.	£13.50	Roast Meat Baguette Served with Chips & a Jug of Gravy.	£9.95
Apricot Roast with Goats Cheese Served with Homemade Chips and House Salad.	£12.95	Vegan Sausages Served with Mashed Potato, Vegan Gravy and Vegetable Medley.	£12.95
Desserts	1		1
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Custard	£6.50	Summer Fruits Eton Mess	£6.50
White Chocolate & Strawberry Cheesecake	£6.50	Profiteroles	£6.50
Ice Cream Sundae	£6.50	Banana Split	£6.50
Chocolate Fudge Sundae	£6.50	Gluten Free Carrot Cake	£6.50